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Women / 2 / Gr E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Frances Li2049
Park Avenue

9.825 9.675 9.4259.475 38.400
1 1 4 1 1

1

Vishakha Joshi2050
Park Avenue

9.650 9.475 9.2759.550 37.950
2 4 2T 4 2

2

Leticia Gonzalez2054
Tag Usa

9.475 9.600 9.4009.375 37.850
3 2 5 2 3

3

Esther Weissmark2053
Park Avenue

9.375 9.375 9.3759.650 37.775
5 6T 1 3T 4

4

Caroline Jiang2062
Gym Kidz NMB

9.075 9.500 9.3759.550 37.500
9 3T 2T 3T 5

5

Valentina Facciuto2077
EGA

9.250 9.500 9.0509.525 37.325
6 3T 3 6 6

6

Alexa Young-tem2047
Park Avenue

9.225 9.325 9.2009.325 37.075
7 7 6 5 7

7

Anaijah Dirrell-Lawson2061
Genies

9.425 9.175 8.9259.250 36.775
4 9 8 7 8

8

Iyla Rouse2060
Genies

9.025 9.500 8.6759.275 36.475
10 3T 7 9 9

9

Kyleigh Beckowitz2055
Palm Beach

9.175 9.300 8.8258.925 36.225
8 8 11 8 10

10

Brooke Schwartz2058
Genies

8.925 9.450 8.6509.175 36.200
11 5 9 10 11

11

Julia Colan2063
Hollywood Ymca

8.800 9.375 8.4509.000 35.625
12 6T 10 11 12

12
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